
Ayers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giusti Simone (06/120) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5

Trallori Filippo (06/127) 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 6 3 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 0 0 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 4 7 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 3 2 0 0

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Simone 06/120 40 98 2,45

Maio Pasquale 06/128 36 68 1,89

Trallori Filippo 06/127 25 33 1,32

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 15 29 1,93

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 14 23 1,64

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 16 21 1,31

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 12 11 0,92

Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 10 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 9 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 5 0 0

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 8

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 1 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 34 60 1,76

Romani Matteo 06/806 31 45 1,45

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 22 38 1,73

Cesca Marcello 06/149 26 37 1,42

Santoro Alessio 06/146 22 32 1,45

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 25 22 0,88

Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 1

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 2 4 3 2 4

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 8

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 1 4 1

Palma Simone (06/111) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pighi Nicholas (06/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 34 49 1,44

Roggi Marco 06/113 20 29 1,45

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 32 29 0,91

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 24 25 1,04

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 22 13 0,59

Palma Simone 06/111 12 12 1,00

Pighi Nicholas 06/115 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 4 4 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 7

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 4 5 2 5 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 3

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3

Bertini Andrea (06/1185) 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 1

Buoncristiani Andrea (06/1202) 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Calcagno Adamo (06/1184) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Sudano Giorgio (06/162) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 32 48 1,50

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 32 43 1,34

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 32 42 1,31

Bertini Andrea 06/1185 32 35 1,09

Buoncristiani Andrea 06/1202 12 17 1,42

Calcagno Adamo 06/1184 12 17 1,42

Sudano Giorgio 06/162 3 3 1,00

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 5 3 0,60



River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gori Francesco (06/108) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 2 4

Di Marco Mario (06/639) 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 6

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 2 5 2 3 4 8 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Di Marco Piero (06/644) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Lorenzi Jonathan (06/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gori Francesco 06/108 34 75 2,21

Di Marco Mario 06/639 30 54 1,80

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 22 50 2,27

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 28 33 1,18

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 17 25 1,47

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 10 10 1,00

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 10 9 0,90

Di Marco Piero 06/644 11 7 0,64

Lorenzi Jonathan 06/643 0 0 0,00

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 10

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 40 95 2,38

Venturini Fabio 06/049 40 74 1,85

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 40 61 1,52

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 40 36 0,90


